

Present: N. Tamang, Ld. ACJM, 2nd Court, Dinhata

GR 990 OF 2016

CIS 990 OF 2016

Order No 42 Dated 02.07.2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Non execution report is received against sole accused person from Sahebganj PS.

Let it be kept with the case record.

Issue reminder.

Fix 10.09.2024 for E/R of W/A

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

A.C.J.M.

2nd Court, Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.

2nd Court, Dinhata.